

## Achizitie articole de birou

I.D.: 104385679

---

Data publicarii	17.10.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 674,79 RON - 674,79 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MICAS PROSOP 300M 2STRATURI buc 2 50,42 100,84 2 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 8 5,46 43,70 3 SACI MENAJ 240L RO 10 9,24 92,44 4 ASEVI 1L buc 2 11,76 23,53 5 MAPA A4 buc 2 4,20 8,40 6 MARKER C.D /D.V.D buc 2 2,94 5,88 7 MARKER SCHNEIDER buc 2 2,94 5,88 8 PIX PILOT buc 2 10,08 20,17 9 CREION MECANIC ROTRING buc 1 12,61 12,61 10 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 1 5,88 5,88 11 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 1 12,61 12,61 12 CALCULATOR CANON 16DIG WS-1610T buc 1 84,03 84,03 13 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 10 15,55 155,46 2 14 MOUSE WIRELESS buc 1 29,41 29,41 15 CUTTER 18MM buc 1 5,04 5,04 16 CAPSATOR DELI buc 1 21,01 21,01 17 FOARFECA BIROU buc 1 5,88 5,88 18 FOLII PLASTIFIAT A4 top 1 42,02 42,02

---